Advanced Hearing Providers

Advanced

HEARING PROVIDERE

Web Address: hearingprovider.com

Email: orders@hearingprovidercom
PHONE: 800-598-5300 G

Compass RMS, Risk Management Inc.

Steve Heinen

Email: sheinen@pjins.com

Web Address: Managedcomp.net
PHONE: 770-540-3810

C&MPASSRMS

RISK MAMAGEMEMNT INC.

6280 South Valley View Blvd Suite 412
LasVegas, NV 89118

Contact: Craig Segasser, Senior Vice President
Email: csegassen@harvardmedtech.com

Direct Line: 443-250-6899 HARVARD
Web Address: www.harvardmedtech.com ;
PHONE: 702-259-1810 P i TR

Integrity Diagnostics EMG/ NCS

2336 Wisteria SWV, Suite 420 Snellville, GA 30078

with locations in Marietta, Snellville, McDonough, Cordele, Columbus, ‘
Savannah, Dublin, Cleveland, Augusta, and Macon

Contact: Celia ’

Email: Referrals@integrity-DX.Com
INTEGRITY

Web Address: Integrity-DX.com
PHONE: (470) 809-1581

Caduceus TeleMed
535 North Central Avenue
Hapeville, GA 30354

SELECT ONE PREFERRED PARTNERS

Garlana Mathews
President

PO.Box 16267
Savannah, GA 31416

912-667-0441

www.selectonenetwork.com

Atlanta, GA
L~
Contact: Patrick Lackey @ + -
A 4
Email: Patrick@nupathmed.com \ \

r)

Direct Line: 770-776-9417 3 g N u P a th
Web Address: www.nupathmed.com -

PHONE: 800-700-6986 Medical

PBCP Services, LLC
10205 Access Rd Ste B
Covington, GA. 30014

Contact: Cathy Bowden, MHA, CPC, CPMA, CHISE CH-CBS
Email: cathy.bowden@pbcpservices.com
Direct Line: 678-218-9522

PHONE: 470-242-7584 ext 10
FAX:470-443-9230

Team Post-Op
14133 NW 8th Street
Sunrise, Florida 33325

Contact: Oscar Salazar

Email: info@teampostop.net

Direct Line: 954-289-8024 ext 104
Web Address: www.teampostop.net
PHONE: 877-252-0968
FAX:954.541.556 |

EAM

POST-OP

Workers’ Compensation Coordinator %
Jackie Martinez

Email: telemed@caduceusoccmed.com CADUCEUS TELEMED

PHONE: 254-TELEMED ¥
Multiple Providers (22 MD/PA/NP)

Work Bridge Group

National RTW Program Resource

Mail drop locations are situated on both the East and West Coasts
Main - Reno, NV ¢ Corporate — Atlanta, GA (Marietta)

Contact: Kerri Butler; Managing Director
Emails: Kerri@Workbridgelink.com Referal@workbridgelink.com
Scheduling@workbridgelink.com

Direct Line: 770-294-5936 Work
Web Address: www.workbridgelink.com B“dge
PHONE: 800-890-1620 GTDUP

FAX: 888.530.3222 Alternative Employment Resource

Select Experience. Select Relationships.



